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Term length: 24 months

Seat Title

Nutrition Project Council
At-Large 1

At-Large 2

At-Large 3

At-Large 4

At-Large 5

At-Large 6

At-Large 7

At-Large 8

At-Large 9

At-Large 10

At-Large 11

At-Large 12

At-Large 13

At-Large 14

At-Large 15

At-Large 16

At-Large 17

At-Large 18

At-Large 19

At-Large 20

Local Committee Antioch
Local Committee Brentwood
Local Committee Clayton
Local Committee Concord
Local Committee Danville
Local Committee El Cerrito
Local Committee Hercules
Local Committee Lafayette
Local Committee Martinez
Local Committee Moraga
Local Committee Oakley
Local Committee Orinda
Local Committee Pinole
Local Committee Pittsburg
Local Committee Pleasant Hill
Local Committee Richmond
Local Committee San Pablo
Local Committee San Ramon
Local Committee Walnut Creek
Alternate Member 1
Alternate Member 2
Alternate Member 3
Alternate Member 4

Vacate after BOS Approval

Pending BOS Approval

Vacant

9/30/2024
9/30/2024
Pending
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
Pending
Pending
Resigned
9/30/2024
9/30/2023
9/30/2024
Pending
9/30/2023
9/30/2024
9/30/2023
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2023
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
Pending
9/30/2023
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023

9/30/2023
9/30/2023
Pending

9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
Pending

Term Expiratio Current Incumbent

Vacant

Reed, Penny
Krohn, Shirley
Hayes, Michelle
Shafiabady, Sara
Card, Deborah
Lipson, Steve
Awadalla, Mike
Lee, George
Richards, Gerald
Tobey, Terri
Bhambra, Jagjit
Neemuchwalla, Nuru
Raju, Ramapriya
Yee, Dennis
Bruns, Mary
O'Toole, Brian
Donovan, Kevin D.
Wener, Michael
Kleiner, Jill
Sakai-Miller, Sharon
Fernandez, Rudy
Kee, Arthur
Berman, Michelle
Fowler, Marilyn
Donnelly, James
Kehoe, Carol
Doran, Jennifer
Partridge, Erin
lorns, Jody
Aufhauser, Martin
Rigsby, Michael
Evans, Candace
Vacant
Carterelliott, Kacey
Van Ackeren, Lorna
Burkhart, Cate
Vacant

Bajpai, Swamini
Freitag, Eric
Awadalla, Mike
Lee, George

Raju, Ramapriya
Lang, Thomas
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